TEST REPORT: 73-6891 FCC ID: NQE-900DS Page 1 of 99

Exhibit 1: FCC ID Label

Equipment Identification Label

In accordance with the requirements of Sections 15.19 (a), 2.925 and 2.926 of the FCC Rules, the following information will be permanently affixed to the World Wireless Communications, Inc., Model 900 SS Direct as shown in the photograph on the following page.

FCC ID: NQE-900DS World Wireless Communications, Inc. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference that may cause undesired operation. P/N 2379-A5-05

COMMUNICATION CERTIFICATION LABORATORY

TEST REPORT: 73-6891 FCC ID: NQE-900DS Page 2 of 99



Photograph showing label placement